Division 1: League Table

Team Name

Results Received

Entire League: League Tables

Points Lost

Points Won

Skipton A
Beckfoot/Bingley A
Heaton A
likley A
Skipton B
Crosshill A

Gargrave A

Division 2: League Table

Team Name
Skipton C
Grove Hill A
Gargrave B
Austwick A
Tranmere A
Salts A
Skipton D

9/12
9/12
8/12
8/12
712
9/12
10/12

Results Received

9/12
9/12
8/12
9/12
9/12
8/12
8/12

23
29
25
38
39.5
67.5
78

225
37.5
315
41.5
46.5
54.5
66

1 countback on rubbers difference applied Gargrave B [17], Austwick A [6]

Division 3: League Table

Team Name
Heaton B
likley B
Heaton C
likley C
Beckfoot/Bingley B
Pudsey A
Austwick B

Division 4: League Table
Team Name
Gargrave C
Tranmere B
Grove Hill B
Crosshill B

Heaton D
Austwick C
Riddlesden A

Results Received

10/12
10/12
9/12
9/12
8/12
10/12
8/12

Results Received

10/12
9/12
9/12
9/12
9/12
9/12
9/12

25
255
46.5

55
48.5
69.5

50

245
225
28.5
41.5
59.5
71
725

Points Lost

Points Lost

Points Lost

67
61
55
42

30.5

22,5

4 <«

22

Points Won

67.5 A

525 A

485 1

485 1

435

255 A\
14 A\ J

Points Won

75

> >

74.5
43.5
35
315
30.5

4 4

30

Points Won

75.5

> >

67.5
61.5
48.5
30.5
19
175



