# **Entire League: League Tables**

# Division 1: League Table

Team Name	Results Received	Points Lost	Points Won	
Skipton A	9/12	23	67	
Beckfoot/Bingley A	9/12	29	61	
Heaton A	8/12	25	55	
Ilkley A	8/12	38	42	
Skipton B	7/12	39.5	30.5	
Crosshill A	9/12	67.5	22.5	•
Gargrave A	10/12	78	22	•

### **Division 2: League Table**

Team Name	Results Received	Points Lost	Points Won	
Skipton C	9/12	22.5	67.5	
Grove Hill A	9/12	37.5	52.5	
Gargrave B	8/12	31.5	48.5 1	
Austwick A	9/12	41.5	48.5 <sup>1</sup>	
Tranmere A	9/12	46.5	43.5	
Salts A	8/12	54.5	25.5	•
Skipton D	8/12	66	14	•

1 countback on rubbers difference applied Gargrave B [17], Austwick A [6]

### **Division 3: League Table**

Team Name	Results Received	Points Lost	Points Won	
Heaton B	10/12	25	75	
Ilkley B	10/12	25.5	74.5	
Heaton C	9/12	46.5	43.5	
llkley C	9/12	55	35	
Beckfoot/Bingley B	8/12	48.5	31.5	
Pudsey A	10/12	69.5	30.5	•
Austwick B	8/12	50	30	•

# Division 4: League Table

Team Name	Results Received	Points Lost	Points Won	
Gargrave C	10/12	24.5	75.5	
Tranmere B	9/12	22.5	67.5	
Grove Hill B	9/12	28.5	61.5	
Crosshill B	9/12	41.5	48.5	
Heaton D	9/12	59.5	30.5	
Austwick C	9/12	71	19	
Riddlesden A	9/12	72.5	17.5	